

Money Ex. No. 01/23

Reg. No. 01/23

Order No. 03 Dtd. 12.06.2023

The case is posted for admission hearing.

Party take no step this day on call none appear. Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix – 01.08.2023 for admission hearing.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura