

Money Ex. No. 01 / 2023

Reg. No.01 / 2023

Present : Sr Debkumar Goswami, ADJ 3rd Court, Bankura in charge.

Order No. 05 dtd. 19.09.2023

The case is posted for admission hearing.

Both parties take no step this day.

Regular PO is on leave. I am in-charge. Hence, the Case is adjourned.

Fix – 14.12.2023 for admission hearing.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura I/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura I/C