

Money Ex. No.01/2023

Reg. No. 01/2023

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, A.D.J., Bishupur

Order No. 06 dtd. 14.12.2023

The execution is posted for admission hearing.

Petitioner is files hazira along with copy of judgment of Hon'ble high court, Calcutta and Judgment Debtors High Court ,Bombay.

All the copy of judgment are kept with the case record.

Hence, the Case is adjourned.

Fix – 05.01.2024 for passing necessary order.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura