

Money Ex. 01 / 2023
Reg. No. 01 / 2023

Order No. 12 dtd. 24.07.2024

Today is fixed for passing order.

The DHR is present by filing hazira. On perusal of the documents submitted by him it appears that the properties in respect of which execution has been prayed for stands in the name of JDRs. Accordingly, the Execution Case is admitted. Issue notice upon the JDRs. DHR to file requisites at once.

Fix – 30.09.2024 for SR of notice.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura