

**Money Ex 01 of 2023**  
**Reg. No. 01 of 2023**  
**CNR-WBBK050002512023**

**Present : Sk. Mohammad Reza, Ld.A.D.J. 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Bankura, In-Charge**  
**Order No. 15 Dtd. 27-02-2025**

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Dhr files a petition fresh requisites along with P. Fee of Rs. 5/-. Issue the same at once.

Regular P.O. is on leave, I am in-charge. Hence, the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 06-05-2025 for SR, AD and appearance.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura(IC)

Addl. Dist&Sessions Judge  
Bishnupur, Bankura(IC)